Tender Inviting Authority: Staff Officer(Civil), Amrapali-Chandragupta Area

Help

Print

Name of Work: Providing and Fixing retro reflective board in different weigh bridge under Amrapali OCP of Amrapali Chandragupta Area CCL. (e-NIT No: 57 of 2024-25)									
		• •	To Be Entered by Department						
ITC Available	Works Contract	Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)				
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :		Select	18.00	0.00		0.00			

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #	
SI. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
1	Structural steel work welded in built up sections, trusses and framed work incl Cutting, hoisting, ixing in position and applying a prining coat of approved steel primer all complete.	1544.54	Kg	92.55	142947.18	INR One Lakh Forty Two Thousand Nine Hundred & Forty Seven and Paise Eighteen Only	
2	Painting with synthetic enamel paint of approved brand and manufacture to give an even shade .Two or more coats on new work	190.08	Sqm	99.90	18988.99	INR Eighteen Thousand Nine Hundred & Eighty Eight and Paise Ninety Nine Only	
3	Manufacturing, supplying and fixing retro reflective overhead signage boards made up of 2 mm thick aluminium sheet, face to be fully covered with high intensity and encapsulated lens type heat activated retro reflective sheeting conforming to type - III of ASTM-D-4956-01 as approved by Engineer-incharge, letters, borders etc. as per IRC : 67-2001 in silver white with blue colour back ground and with high intensity grade, pasted on substrate by pressure sensitive adhesive backing which shall be activated by applying pressure conforming to class II of ASTM-D-4956-01 and fixing the same to the plate of structural frame work by means of suitable sized aluminium alloys, rivets or bolts & nuts @ 300 mm centre to centre all along the periphery as well as in two vertical rows along with theft resistant measures, including the cost of painting with two or more coats of epoxy paint in grey colour on the back side of aluminium sheet including appropriate priming coat. The rate includes the cost of rounding off the corners, lowering down the structural frame work from the gantry, fixing and erecting the same in position all complete as per drawings, specification and direction of the engineer-in-charge.(Structural frame work including M.S. plate to be provided separately. Rectangular area of the sheet only shall be measured for payment).	86.4	Sqm	4849.00	418953.60	INR Four Lakh Eighteen Thousand Nine Hundred & Fifty Three and Paise Sixty Only	
4	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	Nos	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only	
Total in Figures				1		INR Five Lakh Eighty Thousand Eight Hundred & Eighty Nine and Paise Seventy Seven Only	
Quoted Rate in Figures			Select		0.00	INR Zero Only	
Quoted Rate in Words		INR Zero Only					